

From the Front Page

Voda silent on dues, hopes for govt bailout

THE REVISION IN capex is primarily on account of savings resulting from better pricing and disintegration of components while ordering, and reduction in planned 4G foot-

print in non-priority areas. Takkar told analysts, "Further, lower capacity requirements during the year have also resulted in deployment of some Capex to the next financial year".

It is evident that the company is expecting relief from the government. Takkar said that the committee of secretaries (CoS) formed by the gov-

ernment are close to making some recommendations. "We understand that they are getting very close, and they have met several times. So we're looking forward to hearing that," he said.

He added that the response from several engagements with government over providing relief to the stressed sector, have been "consistent". "They

have said to us that they want to see three private players and one public player in this sector," he said. He added that the cabinet secretary and officials of the concerned ministries that VIL has met have expressed that they want the sector to be healthy and that it is important for the Digital India Vision.

"At the same time, on the

AGR case, we would like to see interest, the penalties, and the interest on penalties, may be given relief from, as well as on the principal amount after adjusted for errors and so on. If we can have some type of a payment plan, which spreads it over a large period of time, a number of years that would be very, very helpful," Takkar said.

'PM stayed out of RCEP to protect N-E's interests'

PRIME MINISTER NARENDRA Modi decided to stay out of RCEP keeping in mind India's economic interests, especially of northeastern states, defence minister Rajnath Singh said on Friday. He also said if India had joined the RCEP, farmers, labourers and industries would

have been adversely affected. "At the recent ASEAN Summit in Bangkok, our Prime Minister took a very important decision that India will not be part of RCEP. This is not a small thing," Singh said after inaugurating the Sisseri Bridge here. The 200-m permanent bridge connects

the Siang Valley and the Dibang Valley in Arunachal Pradesh. "Keeping in mind India's economic interests, especially the economic interests of the northeast, the PM took this decision. Everyone should welcome this decision by the PM," Singh said. —PTI

PATEL ENGINEERING LTD.
CIN: L99999MH1949PLC007039
Regd. Office : Patel Estate Road, Jogeshwari (W), Mumbai- 400 102 | Tel No. +91 22 26767500, 26782916
Fax +91 22 26782455, 26781505 | Email: investors@pateleng.com | Website: www.pateleng.com

EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2019
(Rs. in Crores except EPS)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018		
Total Income from Operation (Net)	595.49	598.29	539.90	1,193.78	1,095.39	2,069.89	659.75	661.13	598.41	1,320.88	1,210.06	2,362.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.00	63.17	95.46	100.17	148.83	199.78	36.58	54.43	91.35	91.01	138.97	114.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.00	63.17	10.46	100.17	63.83	115.35	36.58	54.43	6.35	91.01	258.37	203.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.38	58.54	5.91	79.92	42.08	82.87	29.39	42.19	2.99	71.58	234.02	154.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.09	58.10	6.34	79.19	42.59	83.03	30.30	41.75	3.42	72.05	234.53	154.44
Equity Share Capital	16.42	16.42	15.70	16.42	15.70	16.42	16.42	16.42	15.70	16.42	15.70	16.42
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	2,287.46	-	-	-	-	-	2,316.88
Earnings per share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.30	3.56	0.38	4.87	2.68	5.22	1.79	2.57	0.19	4.36	14.91	9.71
Basic :	0.45	1.51	0.38	1.48	1.95	2.97	0.58	1.13	0.19	1.35	8.65	4.87
Diluted :												

Notes:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.pateleng.com
b. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
c. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2019. The statutory auditors have performed a limited review of the results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.
d. The Group has adopted Ind AS 116, "Leases" with effect from April, 2019 with a modified retrospective approach. Effect of adoption of Ind AS 116 on the profit for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2019 is not material.
e. The Company has allotted 22,33,29,786 fully paid up equity shares, through right issue on October 18, 2019 @ Rs. 9 (including premium of Rs. 8 per equity share). Post issue, fully paid up equity shares of the company has increased to 38,75,82,92.
f. The previous year figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary for the purpose of comparison.

for Patel Engineering Ltd.
Sd/-
Kavita Shirvaikar
Whole Time Director & CFO
(DIN: 07737376)

Mumbai
November 14, 2019

MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L45100PN1973PLC182679
Registered Office: A-82, MIDC Industrial Estate, Indapur - 413 132, Maharashtra
Website - www.modulex.in | Email - compliance@modulex.in | Contact - Tel: +91 2111 223061

Extract of Statement of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results					Consolidated Financial Results				
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Period Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Period Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
1	Total income from continuing operations	0.67	0.19	1.46	0.22	1.76	0.26	0.00	0.46	0.00	64.73
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from continuing operations (before Tax, Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(13.36)	(10.91)	(27.04)	(24.05)	(48.69)	(154.48)	0.00	(258.33)	0.00	(772.53)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from continuing operations before Tax (after Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(13.36)	(10.91)	(27.04)	(24.05)	(48.69)	(154.48)	0.00	(258.33)	0.00	(772.53)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period from continuing operations after Tax (after Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(13.36)	(10.91)	(27.04)	(24.05)	(48.69)	(154.48)	0.00	(258.33)	0.00	(772.53)
5	Net profit/(loss) for the period from discontinued operations after tax					Nil					
6	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(13.36)	(10.91)	(27.04)	(24.05)	(48.69)	(154.48)	0.00	(258.33)	0.00	(772.53)
7	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(13.36)	(10.91)	(27.04)	(24.05)	(48.69)	(154.61)	0.00	(258.58)	0.00	(772.53)
8	Equity Share Capital	4285.75	128.53	4285.75	128.53	4285.75	4285.25	0.00	4285.25	0.00	4285.75
9	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves, if any)		Nil			23515.89		Nil			23995
10	Basic and diluted earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) of Rs. 10/- each (In Rs.)	(0.03)	(0.85)	(0.06)	(1.87)	(0.17)	(0.36)	0.00	(0.60)	0.00	(2.68)

Note:
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2019. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these results.
2. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.
3. The Statement of Cash Flows for the half year ended 30th September, 2018 is approved by the Board of Directors of the Company but has not been subject to review by the Statutory Auditor.
4. The figures of the previous period(s) have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary.

For MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Tumus Electric Corporation Limited)
Sd/
Bhoomi Mewada
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2019

SRI ADHIKARI BROTHERS TELEVISION NETWORK LTD
CIN: L32200MH1994PLC083853
Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053
Tel. : 022-26395400/022-40230000; Fax : 022-26395459; Email : investorservices@adhikaribrothers.com; Website: www.adhikaribrothers.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		For Quarter Ended		For Six Month Ended		Year Ended	For Quarter Ended		For Six Month Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-19 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-18 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-19 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-18 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-19 (Audited)	30-Sep-19 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-18 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-19 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-18 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-19 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	411.59	-	1,308.43	1,524.47	-	411.59	-	1,308.43	1,524.47
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(989.45)	(1,726.08)	(1,891.09)	(2,717.88)	(4,362.59)	(989.48)	(1,726.08)	(1,891.15)	(2,717.94)	(4,362.69)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(989.45)	(1,726.08)	(1,891.09)	(2,717.88)	(5,250.59)	(101.47)	(1,726.08)	(1,003.14)	(2,717.94)	(5,250.70)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(989.45)	(1,726.08)	(1,891.09)	(2,717.88)	(5,250.59)	(101.47)	(1,726.08)	(1,003.14)	(2,717.94)	(5,250.70)
5	Less: Share of Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.04)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(989.52)	(1,727.37)	(1,891.24)	(2,719.67)	(5,264.21)	(101.53)	(1,727.36)	(1,003.27)	(2,719.71)	(5,264.28)
7	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45
8	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(4,869.63)	(433.79)	(2,978.38)	-	-	(4,870.74)	(433.73)	(2,979.46)
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(2.83)	(4.94)	(5.41)	(7.78)	(15.03)	(0.29)	(4.94)	(2.87)	(7.78)	(15.03)
	Basic	(2.83)	(4.94)	(5.41)	(7.78)	(15.03)	(0.29)	(4.94)	(2.87)	(7.78)	(15.03)
	Diluted	(2.83)	(4.94)	(5.41)	(7.78)	(15.03)	(0.29)	(4.94)	(2.87)	(7.78)	(15.03)

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Standalone & Consolidated financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.adhikaribrothers.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com).
2. A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the auditors on the detailed Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges.
3. Pursuant to the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) (Amendment) Regulations 2018, the Company has prepared consolidated financial results for the corresponding quarter ended and six month ended 30th September, 2018. The same have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors, but have not been subject to audit and limited review.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Sri Adhikari Brothers Television Network Limited
Sd/-
Markand Adhikari
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00032016

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2019

K.P.R. MILL LIMITED
CIN: L17111T2003PLC010518
Registered Office: No. 9, Gokul Buildings, A.K.S. Nagar, Thadagam Road, Coimbatore - 641 001, India.
Corporate Office: 1st Floor Srivari Shrimat, 1045, Avinashi Road, Coimbatore - 641 018, India
Contact Person: Mr. P. Kandaswamy, Company Secretary
Tel: 0422-2207777 | Fax: 0422-2207778 | Email: investors@kprmill.com
Website: www.kprmillimited.com

POST BUYBACK PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS/BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF K.P.R. MILL LIMITED

This Public Announcement (the "Post Buyback Public Announcement") is being made pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 24(vi) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018, as amended (the "Buyback Regulations"). This Post Buyback Public Announcement should be read in conjunction with the Public Announcement dated June 7, 2019 and published on June 10, 2019 (the "Public Announcement"), the Letter of Offer dated October 21, 2019 (the "Letter of Offer") and the Corrigendum to the Letter of Offer dated October 24, 2019 (the "Corrigendum"). The terms used but not defined in this Post Buyback Public Announcement shall have the same meanings as assigned in the Public Announcement, the Letter of Offer and the Corrigendum to the Letter of Offer.

- THE BUYBACK**
 - K.P.R. Mill Limited (the "Company") had announced the Buyback of not exceeding 37,50,784 (Thirty Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Four) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of ₹ 5 each ("Equity Shares") from all the existing shareholders/beneficial owners of Equity Shares as on the record date (i.e. Wednesday, June 19, 2019), on a proportionate basis, through the "Tender Offer" process at a price of ₹ 702 (Rupees Seven Hundred and Two only) per Equity Share payable in cash for an aggregate consideration not exceeding ₹ 263,30,50,368/- (Rupees Two Hundred Sixty Three Crore Thirty Lakh Fifty Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Eight only). ("Buyback Offer Size"). The Buyback Offer Size represents 17.61% and 14.87% of the aggregate of the fully paid-up equity share capital and free reserves (including securities premium account) as per the audited standalone and consolidated financial statements respectively of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2019, (the last audited financial statements available as on the date of the Board Meeting approving the Buyback) and is within the statutory limits of 25% of the aggregate of the fully paid-up equity share capital and free reserves as per audited standalone and consolidated financial statements of the Company, under the Tender offer route as per the provisions of the Buyback Regulations. The maximum number of Equity Shares proposed to be bought back represents 5.17% of the total number of Equity Shares in the issued, subscribed and paid-up equity share capital of the Company.
 - The Company has adopted Tender Offer route for the purpose of Buyback. The Buyback was implemented using the "Mechanism for acquisition of shares through Stock Exchange" as provided under Buyback Regulations and circular CIR/CFD/POLICYCELL/1/2015 dated April 13, 2015 and circular no. CFD/DCR2/CIR/P/2016/131 dated December 09, 2016 issued by Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circulars").
 - The Buyback Offer opened on Tuesday, October 29, 2019 and closed on Monday, November 11, 2019.
- DETAILS OF BUYBACK**
 - The total number of Equity Shares bought back under the Buyback Offer are 37,50,784 (Thirty Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Four) Equity Shares at a price of ₹ 702 (Rupees Seven Hundred and Two only) per Equity Share.
 - The total amount utilized in the Buyback of Equity Shares is ₹ 263,30,50,368 (Rupees Two Hundred Sixty Three Crore Thirty Lakh Fifty Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Eight Only) including transaction costs viz. brokerage, applicable taxes such as securities transaction tax, service tax, stamp duty, etc.
 - The Registrar to the Buyback Offer i.e. Karvy Fintech Private Limited (the "Registrar to the Buyback Offer") considered 4,544 valid bids for 2,07,17,443 (Two Crore Seven Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Forty Three) Equity Shares in response to the Buyback, resulting in the subscription of approximately 5.5235 times the maximum number of shares proposed to be bought back. The details of valid bids received by the Registrar to the Buyback Offer* are as follows:

Category	No. of Equity Shares Reserved in the Buyback	No. of valid Bids	Total Valid Equity Shares Tendered	Response (%)
Reserved category for Small Shareholders	5,62,618	4,014	2,81,265	49.9922
General Category for all other eligible shareholders	31,88,166	530	2,04,36,178	641.001
Total	37,50,784	4,544	2,07,17,443	552.35

*As per the certificate dated November 14, 2019 received from Karvy Fintech Private Limited.

 - All valid bids have been considered for the purpose of Acceptance in accordance with the Buyback Regulations and Paragraph 19 of the Letter of Offer. The communication of acceptance/rejection has been dispatched by the Registrar to respective Shareholders by November 15, 2019.
 - The settlement of all valid bids was completed by the Indian Clearing Corporation Limited ("Clearing Corporation")/BSE Limited on November 15, 2019. Clearing Corporation has made direct funds payout to Eligible Shareholders whose shares have been accepted under the Buyback. If Eligible shareholders' bank account details were not available or if the funds transfer instruction were rejected by Reserve Bank of India/bank, due to any reason, then such funds were transferred to the concerned Shareholder Brokers/custodians for onward transfer to such Eligible shareholders.
 - Valid Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback have been transferred to the Company's demat escrow account on November 15, 2019. The unaccepted Equity Shares have been returned to respective Shareholder Brokers/custodians by the Clearing Corporation/BSE Limited on November 15, 2019.
 - The extinguishment of 37,50,784 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback is currently under process and shall be completed by November 19, 2019.
- CAPITAL STRUCTURE AND SHAREHOLDING PATTERN**
 - The capital structure of the Company, pre and post Buyback Offer is as under:
(Equity Shares have a face value of ₹ 5 each)

Particulars	Pre Buyback		Post Buyback*	
	No. of Equity Shares	Amount in Crore (₹)	No. of Equity Shares	Amount in Crore (₹)
Authorized share capital	9,00,00,000	45.00	9,00,00,000	45.00
Issued, subscribed and paid up share capital	7,25,60,784	36.28	6,88,10,000	34.41

*Subject to extinguishment of 37,50,784 Equity Shares

 - The details of the Shareholders/beneficial owners from whom Equity Shares exceeding 1% of the total Equity Shares bought back have been accepted under the Buyback Offer are as under:

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder	No. of Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback	Equity Shares accepted as a % of total Equity Shares bought back	Equity Shares accepted as a % of total post Buyback Equity Shares
1	K P D SIGAMANI	7,98,779	21.30	1.16
2	P NATARAJ	7,98,779	21.30	1.16
3	K P RAMASAMY	7,98,779	21.30	1.16
4	L&T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED-L&T EMERGING BUSIN	1,54,533	4.12	0.22
5	DSP SMALL CAP FUND	1,10,831	2.96	0.16
6	D DRADHAMANI	91,194	2.43	0.13
7	N JAYANTHI	91,194	2.43	0.13
8	K R PARVATHI	91,122	2.43	0.13
9	FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	77,551	2.07	0.11
10	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C	69,906	1.86	0.10
11	L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED - L AND T HYBR	57,051	1.52	0.08
12	L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T INDIA VALU	53,850	1.44	0.08
13	L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T TAX ADVANT	51,819	1.38	0.08
14	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD-A/C RELIANCE SMALL	48,150	1.28	0.07

 - The shareholding pattern of the Company pre-Buyback (as on Record Date i.e. Wednesday, June 19, 2019) and post Buyback is as under:

Particulars	Pre Buyback		Post Buyback*	
	No. of Equity Shares	% of the existing Equity Share Capital	No. of Equity Shares	% of the post Buyback Equity Share Capital
Promoters and Promoter Group	5,44,14,598	74.99	5,17,44,751	75.20
Foreign Investors (including Non Resident Indians, FIs, FPIs and Foreign Mutual Funds)	11,52,695	1.59	1,70,65,249	24.80
Financial Institutions/Banks/Mutual Funds promoted by Banks/Institutions	1,21,16,499	16.70	-	-
Other (public, public bodies corporate etc.)	48,76,992	6.72	-	-
Total	7,25,60,784	100.00	6,88,10,000	100.00

*Subject to extinguishment of 37,50,784 Equity Shares
- MANAGER**